

Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Memo	Paid Amount	Balance	Balance
02/17/2016	1289	Jaime Pardo III	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	2/8 - 2/14	295.00	24,508.04	31-B
02/17/2016	1290	Jaime Pardo	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	2/8 - 2/14	330.00	24,838.04	31-B
02/17/2016	1291	Troy A. Harris	163 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203	2/8 - 2/14	320.00	25,158.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1292	Halima Hagi-Abukar	884 E. Mound Street, Apt C Columbus, OH 43205	3 Valid Signatures	6.00	25,164.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1293	Ruby Brooks	702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213	84 Valid Signatures	168.00	25,332.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1294	Charlotte Owens	P.O. Box 73 Lithopolis, OH 43136	23 Valid Signatures	46.00	25,378.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1295	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	174 Valid Signatures	348.00	25,726.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1296	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	74 Valid Signatures	148.00	25,874.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1297	Eleanor Suber	405 22nd Ave., Columbus, OH 43205	50 Valid Signatures	100.00	25,974.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1298	Wesley L. Jones	370 Mayfair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	02/15 - 02/22	260.00	26,234.04	31-B
02/24/2016	1299	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	02/15 - 02/22	586.25	26,820.29	31-B
02/24/2016	1299	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	02/15 - 02/22	28.49	26,848.78	31-B
02/24/2016	1300	Jaime Pardo III	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	02/15 - 02/22	285.00	27,133.78	31-B
02/24/2016	1301	Jaime Pardo	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	02/15 - 02/22	297.50	27,431.28	31-B
02/24/2016	1302	Troy A. Harris	163 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203	02/15 - 02/22	275.00	27,706.28	31-B
02/26/2016	1056				24.00	27,730.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1303	Jay Dudley Keyarts	315 E. 20th Avenue Columbus, OH 43201	11 Valid Signatures	22.00	27,752.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1304	Ruby Brooks	702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213	54 Valid Signatures	108.00	27,860.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1305	Shevon Colbert	490 N. Champion Avenue Columbus, OH 43203	4 Valid Signatures	8.00	27,868.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1306	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	70 Valid Signatures	140.00	28,008.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1307	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	76 Valid Signatures	152.00	28,160.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1308	Eleanor Suber	405 22nd Ave., Columbus, OH 43205	27 Valid Signatures	54.00	28,214.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1309	Wesley L. Jones	370 Mayfair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	2/22 - 2/28	136.50	28,350.78	31-B
03/02/2016	1311	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	2/22 - 2/28	560.00	28,910.78	31-B
03/02/2016	1312	Jaime Pardo III	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	2/22 - 2/28	205.00	29,115.78	31-B
03/02/2016	1313	Jaime Pardo	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	2/22 - 2/28	192.50	29,308.28	31-B
03/02/2016	1314	Troy A. Harris	163 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203	2/22 - 2/28	232.50	29,540.78	31-B
03/02/2016	Eft	Bank Card		Transaction Fees	0.53	29,541.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1315	Jaime Pardo	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	20 Valid Signatures	40.00	29,581.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1316	Stephen Lewis	91 Mapple Wood Avenue Whitehall, OH 43213	12 Valid Signatures	24.00	29,605.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1317	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	63 Valid Signatures	126.00	29,731.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1318	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	94 Valid Signatures	188.00	29,919.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1319	Shevon Colbert	490 N. Champion Avenue Columbus, OH 43203	8 Valid Signatures	16.00	29,935.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1320	Ruby Brooks	702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213	71 Valid Signatures	142.00	30,077.31	31-B
03/09/2016	1321	Wesley L. Jones	370 Mayfair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	2/29 - 3/6	136.50	30,213.81	31-B